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Floyd Upchurch Mattie Upchurch

Danny Upchurch Shiriey Upchurch

/N Jimmy Upchurch Donna Upchurch

N\ Randy Upchurch - T

Linda Upchurch

ER ANVIK LT A

18 Aug 1966

19 Oct 1993

11 Nov 1964

29 Mar 1982

Franklin

Frankhn

Franklin

Franklin
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‘ j Groore BRIDE’S & RIVE M G- Me DATE

GReom's PIWIE  per  Co, NANME  per CO Y ovwry
UPCHURCH ___ RANDY “ 30 o ECKLES KELLY 26 1 MADISON 3 28 1988
“UPCHURCH RAY C 18 WAYNE 0 ANDERSON CAROLYN S 19 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 6 30 1990
UPCHURCH  RICHARD H 27 FRANKLIN 0 ROGERS  PAULA 19 FRANKLIN 0 FRANKLIN 6 19 75
UPCHURCH RICHARD H 37 FRANKLN 1 HOPEWELL BILLE 35 FRANKUN 1 WOODFORD 2 14 1986
UPCHURCH RCHARD D 25 CLINTON 0 FLOWERS CHARLOT L 21 CLINTON 0 CLINTON 3 10 1985
UPCHURCH RICKY D 28 0 COLEMAN  TINA R 19 PKE 1 PKE 8 15 1987
UPCHURCH ROBERT L 20 FRANKLIN 0 MILLER ROBIN L 16 FRANKUN 0 FRANKLN 7 2 83
UPCHURCH ROBERT L 23 0 HAMMEL RNE D 21 1 11 11 83
UPCHURCH ROBERT 18 HART 0 GUENTHER CHERYL 18 HART 0 HART 8 290 75
UPCHURCH ROBERT D 43 BRECKINRDGE 1 BROWN LUNDA D 30 BRECKINRIDGE 1 DAVIESS 7 31 81
UPCHURCH  ROBERT 38 WARREN 2 HAWKINS  GWENITH 40 WARREN 3 WARREN 1 & 1995
UPCHURCH RONNIE 18 WAYNE 0 COFFEY  JANET L 19 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 9 23 73
UPCHURCH ROOSVLT L 54 FAYETTE 1 COURTNEY EMMA  J 56 FAYETTE 1 FAYETTE 1 31 80
UPCHURCH RUSSELL L 18 0 ROBNSON ANITA F 15 0 10 18 80
UPCHURCH  SCOTT A 28 WAYNE 0 BENNETT TER L 28 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 2 18 1999
UPCHURCH STEPHEN S 20 CALLOWAY 0 ROBERTS MELANIE K 20 CALLOWAY 0 CALLOWAY 12 6 1984
UPCHURCH  STEVEN W 20 0 COFFEY SHANNON L 17 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 6 17 1989
UPCHURCH  THOMAS S 19 0 BOOTH VICKE L 17 0 6 4 76
UPCHURCH THOMAS J 22 0 OWENS JULIE M 21 0 MADISON 5 12 1992
UPCHURCH  THOMAS L 19 0 CARTER DONNA J 26 1 TRIMBLE 2 24 1990
UPCHURCH  TODD J 20 JEFFERSON 0 EATON MELANIE L 18 JEFFERSON 0 JEFFERSON 4 27 1990
UPCHURCH  TODD J 22 JEFFERSON 1 DUNCAN  JENNY R 18 OLDHAM 0 JEFFERSON 5 8 1992
UPCHURCH  TRACY E 24 CALDWELL 0 JACKSON FELUSHA Y 21 CALDWELL 1 CALDWELL 4 15 1987
UPCHURCH  VICTOR G 19 CLINTON 0 BROWN BEVERLY L 18 CLUNTON 0 CLINTON 6 15 79
UPCHURCH  WAYNE 20 0 BEATY SHARON G 15 0 CLINTON 5 21 1985
UPCHURCH  WILLARD R 18 WAYNE 0 DENNIS ALICE K 16 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 2 23 74
UPCHURCH  WILLARD C 23 PULASKI 0 BEACHLER DEBRA D 26 PULASKI 0 PULASKI 3 17 1985
UPCHURCH  WILLIAM W 22 MARSHALL 0 ROBERTS ELIZBTH A 20 MARSHALL 0 MARSHALL 8 13 77
UPCHURCH  WILLIAM M 68 WAYNE 0 ROBERTS  RUTH B 49 WAYNE 1 WAYNE 3 19 76
VAUGHN RALPH L 22 WAYNE 0 UPCHURCH DARLENE 18 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 11 6 1993
S o UPCHURCH DELORCE J 51 MADISON 2 MADISON 12 27 1988

VOWELL 58 MADISON

2 UPCHURCH WANDA S 49 WAYNE 2 WAYNE ] 7

WRIGHT FRANK ‘ D 41 WAYNE 28 1995
ZORN RONNY M 24 JEFFERSON 0 UPCHURCH SUSAN C 25 JEFFERSON 0 JEFFERSON 7 21 73
BAsE Uecomesv T PHEES @,@

) No oF PRTOA M& FoR greom; 2] No 0 F PATOAR Me FeR BRIDE
3 SEE BASE DEOCvMBENT FONI VOLUME OF RECORN § CERTIFLCATE M.
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A A0y
() From 1995 CD-ROm

Upchurch A C
Upchurch Amey C
Upchurch Eric
Upchurch Gregg
Upchurch Jean
Upchurch Joel
Upchurch Melvin G
Upchurch Olyne K
Upchurch Peggy
Upchurch Randy 4
Upchurch Shirley
Upchurch Susie

WA

1321 Lee Ave
Locustgrv Rd Rr

807 E Hudgens St

508 Pine Ave

925 Linwood Dr
728 N Hickory Ave
1880 N Willow Ave
414 Laurel Ave

Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville

2222323323333

38501-1267
38501
38501
38501
38501-3602
38501
38501-1648
38501-4109
38501-1738
38501
38501-2349
38501

615-526-6574
615-432-6026
615-526-6654
615-537-3174
615-526-4161
615-526-2666
615-528-2040
615-528-8616
615-528-7882
615-528-4647
615-526-1628
615-528-2164



R AN 4

O From

Upchurch Randy /\
Upchurch David
Upchurch J C
Upchurch Emnest
Upchurch Jean
Upchurch Rodney L
Upchurch Joseph W

1995 CD-ROm

1702 Cavitt Ave

121 Timberlake Dr
701 Glendale St

Blossom
Bogata
Bowie
Bryan
Bryan
Bryan
Burkbumett

TX
TX
TX

SRS

75416
75417
76230
77803

903-982-6738
903-632-4901
817-872-3939
409-778-2280

77801-1207 409-822-1139

77801-4116 409-846-7552
76354-2430 817-569-1609



() From

Upchurch Billy J

Upchurch Randy -t

Upchurch David E
Upchurch Allen
Upchurch Beckie
Upchurch Don
Upchurch Howard
Upchurch Mark
Upchurch Mark

R ANDY

A

1995 CD~ROm

Pritchett Via

1510 Avenue C
309 Ne 32nd St

2015 Hood Ln
2015 Hood Ln

Gilmer
Gladewater
Godley
Graham
Grand Prairie
Grandview
Grandview
Grapevine
Grapevine

X
TX
TX
X
X
TX

X

75644
75647
76044
76450-2312
75050-4704
76050,
76050
76051-2756
76051-2756

903-734-4421
903-845-5723
817-389-2336
817-549-3868
214-262-6838
817-866-2469
817-866-3970
817-481-5404
817-488-9332
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(D From 1995 CD-ROm
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-
Upchurch Randy | 49 Hastings Way Covington TN 38019-9600 901-475-1720

I
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(D From 1995 c‘D-ROm

Upchurch Linda
Upchurch Mike
Upchurch Charles P
Upchurch Roy
Upchurch Walter
Upchurch Jerry E

Upchurch Martha L

111 National St

525 S 24th St
16w131 68th St

141 Labor Dr

Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Herrin .
Herrin
Herrin
Hinsdale
Hoyleton
Jacksonville

FEERPFR

IL

62946 618-253-6476
62946 618-252-7156
62948 618-942-5989
62948 618-942-6321
62948-2123 618-988-1829
60521-5371 708-920-1666
62803 618-493-6058
62650-3505 217-243-6347



RAVDY H

Z F—
DO 9. S
EM/ O $303Y



RANDY B

RANDY

O ™ iy

5

(020531

UPCHURCH

RANDYB [

MYERS TONI L

3/31/1979° |IgBLGQ

—



RANDY BERYL

RAVDY BERIL L

O TEXRS DBIRIH IANpsX - PER <. T PETERSON, TR |8IVL 2ooS
1903 ~ 1997

Name

Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Kame Mother's Hame
Tawni Rose Upchurch 9-Jul-87 Female Gregg ‘Randy Beryl Upchurchp Toni Lynne Myers
Tierney Risa Upchurch 15-TJun-89 Female Greqq Randy Beryl Upchurch Toni Lynne Myers
Tristan O'Neil Upchurch 17-Feb-83 Male Smith

Randy Beryl_gpchurchJ Tonli Lynne Myers
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|[OPCHURCH[RANDY _J[C___7___][T0/15/1966 |[MALE _]HARRIS |[COS ANGELES ||
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() From 1995 CD-ROMm

Upchurch A B
Upchurch Amanda
Upchurch Arthur
Upchurch Arthur
Upchurch Billy J
Upchurch Bobby R
Upchurch Chase
Upchurch Don
Upchurch Eugene
Upchurch Floyd
Upchurch Guy L
Upchurch Jack W
Upchurch Jackie
Upchurch Janet P
Upchurch Jessie R
Upchurch Jimmy
Upchurch John
Upchurch John R
Upchurch Karen
Upchurch Linda B
Upchurch Lisa
Upchurch M
Upchurch Randy D 1'
Upchurch Robert
Upchurch Sherrie J
Upchurch V
Upchurch Walter E

Upchurchs Groceryé&serv
Upchurchs Grocery&serv

D

1506 1st Ave
Wilkinsvill Rd
Cherokee Ch Via

108 Mcarthur St

815 W Buford St
384 Van Buren St
406 Hardin Dr
220 Trenton Rd

115 Meadow Ln
100 Killion Dr
326 8th St

414 Barclay Ave
Beech St

1276 W Rutledge Ave
105 Brook Dr

Rollng M1 Rd Rr
106 Millwood Ln

Hwy
226 Po Box

U

Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney
Gaffney

SC
SC
sC
SC
sC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
sC
SC
SC
SC
sC
SC
SC
SC
SC
sC
SC
sC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

29340
29340
29340
29341
29340-4130
29340 .
29340
29341-1762
29340
29340-4326
29340-3627
29340
29340-4456
29340-6725
29340-2641
29340
29340-4308
29340
29340-3302
29341-1313
29340-4458
29341
29341
29340
29340-4648
29341
29341
29340
29342

803-489-7942
803-489-6612
803-489-5037
803-489-1583
803-489-7500
803-489-7323
803-489-3578
803-487-4956
803-489-7703
803-487-4139
803-489-6776
803-489-9856
803-487-4773
803-487-7136
803-489-4861
803-487-5436
803-489-1577
803-487-3902
803-489-0818
803-489-4591
803-439-4374
803-489-0661
803-487-5742
803-489-2299
803-489-3669
803-487-2301
803-489-7657
803-487-4551
803-487-4551
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RANDY ToE W

() TEXARS BIRIA INPEX - FER <. 3. PETERSON, TR |§IuL Coos

1903 -~ 1999

Name

Alan Dale Upchurch

Clint Wayne Upchurch
Jennifer Carol Upchurch
Matthew Jonathan Upchurch
Randy Joe Upchurch

———

Birth Date

21-Sep-59
20-Nov-55
17-Mar-83
26-Jul-87

19-5ep-57

Gender

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Birth Ccunty Father

Lamar
Lamar
Tarran:
Tarrant

Laymat

‘s Name

Wayne
Wayne
Wayne

Wayne

Wayne 1t

Uzchurch
Lzchureh
Uzchurch
Uschurch

‘hurch

Mother's Name

Norma Jean Covington
Norma Jean Covington
Sandra Kay williams
Sandra Kay Williams

Norma Jean Covinglon



RANDY JOoE W

O TEXAS DBIRTH INDEX - FPER €. T PErERSON, TR |8IVL 2005
1903 -~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

Brandie Jo Upchurch 5-Feb-79 Female Dallas tandy Joe Upchurch /> Marsha Ann Armstrong

Casey Wayne Upchurch 16-Dec-82 Male Lamar Randy Joe UpC_j_}E_QhJ Marsha Ann Armstrong
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Florida Death Index, 1936-1998
Name: Cletis E Upchurch
Place: Escambia Race: W

Death Date: 02 Sep 1972 Birth Date: 27 Aug 1972

Certificate: 60280

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998
Name: Randy K Upchurch 4 Certificate: 95276

Place: ‘Escambia Race: W ,

Death Date: 27 Dec 1979 Birth Date: 19 Jun 1959
Florida Death Index, 1936-1998 ,
Name: Jane Ann Upchurch Certificate: 108967
Place: Escambia Race: W '
Death Date: 04 Oct 1992 Birth Date: 05 May 1924

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Molly Shaw Upchurch

Volume: 2652 Certificate: 57531

Place: Santa Rosa Race: W Gender: F
Death Date: Dec 1964

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: John Richard Upchurch Certificate: 52727
Place: Holmes Race: W : .

Death Date: 06 Jul 1977 Birth Date: 08 Aug 1923
Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Madeleine Upchurch Certificate: 91403
Place: Washington Race: W

Death Date: 02 Aug 1990 Birth Date: 04 May 1925
Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Joseph Paul Upchurch Certificate: 34121
Place: Bay Race: W

Death Date: 29 Apr 1976 Birth Date: 28 Nov 1897

. e s e e T M e S - ———— — — — —————— —— A = e = — — ———— —————

Florida Death Index, 1936-1998

Name: Elizabeth Ann Upchurch

Volume: 2088 Certificate: 33650
Place: Bay Race: W Gender: F
Death Date: Oct 1959
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‘Robert Scott Tackett

Jessica Lynn Thomas

Brittany Joann Masters
Jeremy Lee Masters

Rebecca Gouet Upchurch

Kim Fairby Upchurch

Randy Kent Upchurch

K-e.lly Griffin Upchurch
Ireland Stanfield Upchurch I,
Hugh Phillip Upchurch 111,
Stewart Alan Upchurch

Bobby Ray Upchurch Jr.
Thomas Shade Upchurch Jr.

Christina Marie Upchurch

11 Mar 1977

24 Sep 1989

7 Mar 1993
16 Mar 1991

3 Feb 1947
18 Aug 1956
19 Jun 1959
5 Aug 1960
13 Sep 1963
7 Jul 1971

11 Dec 1971
8 Mar 1972
25 Sep 1976

19 Aug 1981

Kenr W

Male

Female

Female
Male

Male

Female

Onslow
Onslow

Onslow
Onslow

Onslow
Onslow
Onslow
Onslow
Onslow
Onslow

Onslow

Onslow

Onslow

Onslow

Pez (7 -2)
— N\

PETERSON - ONSLOW co

Roger Dale Tackett Belinda Carol Upchurch

Michael Leslie Thomas Dawn Deanna Upchurch

Jeffery Lee Masters
Jeffery Lee Masters

Rosemary Louise Upchurch
Rosemary Louise Upchurch

Sidney Arthur Upchurch
Robert Kenneth Upchurch
Robert Kenneth Upchurch Jr.
Ireland Stanfield Upchurch
Ireland Stanfield Upchurch
Hugh Phillip Upchurch Jr.

Larry Caul Upchurch
Bobby Ray Upchurch
Thomas Shade Upchurch Vickie Lynn Booth

Freddie Deane Upchurch Nanette Corinne Connor



RANDY N

RAvDY N
O ™ Mg

|

102999

UPCHURCH
RANDY N

/]\

18

COLUNGA MARIA D

9/26/1975

(CHAMBERS “

7
B

—



RAUVDT N U

OTExﬁrﬁ DIVORCE RELOARS

File [Husband][, ife Ifhﬁ' dren”ﬁarriage Divorce |

Number .Husl?aud Age Wie Age |[under 18||Date Date ’County

087607 |[JPCHURCH][; NANCIR |31 |l0o 11181991 ||12/10/1993 MONTGOMERY
PHILIP M =
[UPCHURCH P '

043679 |[SE5 R (129 DA 30 ||00 72611968 |[12/8/1969 HARRIS "
UPCHURCH PATRICIA :

‘|002531 s T = 34 |02 1/25/1969 |[1/22/1982 HARRIS

e Pe— —— —r—

057342 [R?%CHURC“ 57 ETHELV |53 |04 12/7/1972 PARKER
[UPCHURCH] ]

083259 (R Npy N |3 A [[MARIA 23 "00 9/26/1975 |[11/11/1981 HARRIS

sl SIS
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RANDY N, SR
XID 50915

Upchurch B §
Upchurch D P
Upchurch Gwen
Upchurch James D

Upchurch Jeffrey & Gin

Upchurch Lottie Mrs
Upchurch Louise P
Upchurch Max Sr
Upchurch Milton I
Upchurch Milton I
Upchurch Randy N Sr
Upchurch Ted C

Rawpy N
() Frem 1995 CD-ROm

112 Franklin St
609 N Arendell Av
1447 Richardson Rd
13303 Nc 39 Hwy
13302 Nc 39 Hwy
Pearce Rd
Pearce Rd
1748 Zeb
Nc 39 Hwy
Nc 39 Hwy
1746 Zeb
Pearce Rd

A SR

Zebulon
Zebulon
Zebulon
Zebulon
Zebulon
Zebulon
Zebulon
Zebulon
Zebulon
Zebulon
Zebulon
Zebulon

-

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

27597
27597
27597
27597
27597
27597
27597
27597
27597
27597
27597
27597

XTO- 50915

919-269-9560
919-269-7358
919-269-7999
919-269-7643
919-269-8623
919-269-8193
919-269-8778
919-269-5433
919-269-7927
919-269-7927
919-269-0724
919-269-9837



() NC

Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch

Yvonnie Jacquin Upchurch

Jimmie Wayne Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch

Patricia Anne Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch
Ronnie Upchurch
Betty Carol Upchurch

Shirley Jean Upchurch
Upchurch

Elizabeth Irene Upchurch
Steve Alex Upchurch

Donnie Richard Upchurch
Connie Jane Upchurch

Farron Jerome Upchurch

Gary Daniel Upchurch

Donna Carol Upchurch
Randy Nathaniel Upchurch’}
Sonya Juanita Upchurch
Bonnie Gale Upchurch

Kenneth Austin Upchurch
Barbara Jean Upchurch

Theresa Yvonne Upchurch

Kathy Lynn Upchurch

Sharon Maureen Upchurch

Robert Neil Upchurch

George Madison Upchurch Jr.

Michael Wayne Upchurch
Lisa Michele Upchurch

Harry Thomas Upchurch
Michelle La Reece Upchurch

RANDY WNRTRANIEL U

17 Sep 1938 Franklin
17 Jul 1939 Franklin
2 Nov 1939 Franklin
1 Feb 1941 Franklin
5 Jun 1941 Franklin
22 Jul 1941 Franklin
26 Sep 1941 Franklin
15 Feb 1942 Franklin
29 Oct 1943 Franklin
6 Sep 1944 Franklin
20 Oct 1944 Franklin
6 Jul 1945 Franklin
31 Mar 1847 Franklin
12 Aug 1947 Franklin
28 Feb 1948 Franklin
24 Jul 1949 Franklin
14 Feb 1944 Franklin
6 Sep 1950 Franklin
10 Aug 1951 Franklin
15 May 1953 Franklin
21 May 1954 Franklin
18 Jul 1954 Franklin
25 Mar 1955 Franklin
6 Jul 1957 Franklin
3 Sep 1959 Franklin
29 Jun 1954 Franklin
30 Jun 1961 Male Franklin
20 Aug 1961 Female Franklin
5 Dec 1961 Female Franklin
25 Jun 1963 Female Franklin
12 Nov 1963 Female Franklin
8 Feb 1965 Male Franklin
24 May 1966 Male Franklin
16 Sep 1966 Male Franklin
10 Aug 1968 Female Franklin
20 Dec 1968 Male Franklin
7 Dec 1967 Female Franklin

(3 ATP-509/5
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1938 — 9638

Eugene Colemon Upchurch Melba Lee Batchelor

Junie Upchurch Rosa Gay Stallings

Nathaniel Upchurch Mary Louise Privette

Linwood D Upchurch Nannie Q Andrews

Jack Upchurch Christine Denton

Jimmie N Upchurch Louise Privette

Junie Upchurch Rosa Stallings

Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden

Richard Berkley Upchurch Ruby Parrish

Jack Upchurch Christine Denton
Jimmie N Upchurch Louise Privett

W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden

Milton Upchurch Mozelle Virginia Tant

Ennis Elijah Upchurch Marian Dorene Pearce

Calvin Jack Upchurch Laura Christine Denton

E E Upchurch
W Richmond Upchurch

Dorene Pearce
Elizabeth Boone
W Richmond Upchurch
Milton Upchurch
Multon Upchurch

Elizabeth Bowden
Mozelle Va Tant

Mozelle Virginia Tant

Oscar Badger Upchurch Margierene Lamm

William Daniel Upchurch Julie Ann Sykes

Calvin Jackson Upchurch  Laura Shristine Denton

Jimmie Nathaniel Upchurch Mary Louise Privette

Rex D Upchurch Wa L?? Lambert

Upchurch Sally Mae Dunston

Wanda Loriane Lambert
Rada Ann Bell

Rex Delano Upchurch

Douglas Lee Upchurch
Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Ann Oneal

Jimmy Wayne Upchurch
Rex Delano Upchurch

Donna Pattie Joyner
Wanda Lorine Lambert

Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Anne Oneill

George Madison Upchurchlsﬁ Shirley Rose Dorsey
Jerry Wayne Upchurch Ceclia Ann Oneal
Ted Cole Upchurch Judy Faye Mullen

Harry Thomas Cleland Betty Carol Upchurch

William Boyce Upchurch Cyrethia Doris Dorsey
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RANDY NEAL WA

O TEXARS DIRTH INpsX - FER <. 7. PETERSON, TR |8TUL Cobs
1903 ~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender 3irth County Father's Name Yother's Naze
Penie Leigh Upchurch 1-Feb-65 Female McLennan T J Upchurch Norma Jean Summers
EEEEX,Neal Upchu;gﬁ? 19-Aug-58 Male McLennan T J Upchurch Margie Ladean Bailey
Ricky—B;I;uG;;H;;ch 18-Jun-57 Male McLennan T J Upchurch Margie Ladean Bailey

Terry Lynn Upchurch 4-Sep-55 Male McLennan T J Upchurch Margie Ladean



